BENNETTS

DENMARK ROAD HIGH SCHOOL &
SIR THOMAS RICH’S SCHOOL

ROUTE KW 1
(BISHOPS CLEEVE/WOODMANCOTE)

WITH EFFECT FROM: Monday 11™ January 2021
(DAYS OF OPERATION: MONDAY — FRIDAY SCHOOL TERM ONLY)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

The Crescent, Tewkesbury 07.24
Bishops Cleeve/Evesham Rd (bus stop) 07.44
Britannia Way (opp Woodmancote School) 07.46
Two Hedges Road (outside Cleeve School) 07.48
Swindon Village (Church) 07.56
Arle Court 08.03
Oakleaze (Sir Thomas Rich’s) 8.13

Denmark Road (High School) 8.20

Issued January 11t 2021 — Drivers Copy

16.34

16.04

16:02

16.00

15.52

15.45

15.18
15.30




