

DENMARK ROAD HIGH SCHOOL & SIR THOMAS RICH'S SCHOOL

ROUTE KW 1 (BISHOPS CLEEVE/WOODMANCOTE) WITH EFFECT FROM: Monday 11th January 2021

(DAYS OF OPERATION: MONDAY – FRIDAY SCHOOL TERM ONLY)

1)	The Crescent, Tewkesbury	07.24	16.34
2)	Bishops Cleeve/Evesham Rd (bus stop)	07.44	16.04
3)	Britannia Way (opp Woodmancote School)	07.46	16:02
4)	Two Hedges Road (outside Cleeve School)	07.48	16.00
5)	Swindon Village (Church)	07.56	15.52
6)	Arle Court	08.03	15.45
	Oakleaze (Sir Thomas Rich's) Denmark Road (High School)	8.13 8.20	15.18 15.30

Issued January 11th 2021 – Drivers Copy